QUALITY GUARANTEE & WARRANTY
KENNEDY TOOLS carry a one year manufacturers warranty.
KENNEDY TOOLS are designed & manufactured
to the highest standards & specifications.
Assuring the quality and performance required by all sectors of industry.
KENNEDY TOOLS are fully guaranteed against
faulty materials & workmanship.
Should they be found to be defective, they will either be repaired or replaced

l When not in use, release the pressure from the pump.
1 tonne (metric ton or t) = 1000Kg                              1 ton (imperial ton) = 2240lbs (1016Kg)
Model Hand Pump Ram Spreader Weight Order Code
Number PSI (Kg/Tonne) (Kg/Tonne) (Kg) KEN-503
BRK004 10,000 4,000/4 500/0.5 12.0 -7240K
BRK010 10,000 10,000/10 500/0.5 36.5 -7260K
CAPACITIES
Please note:
a) That the load capacity of the hydraulic spreader ram is 1/2 tonne for both the BRK004 and BRK010.
b) That the load capacity of the hydraulic ram is affected when extension rods are used. Please see page 5 for
details.
SPARES
150cm/5ft hose with fitted coupler. 1/4” NPT at
both ends. Suitable for single speed hand pumps.
KEN-567-8120K
4 TONNE
22mm Bore Diameter
10 TONNE
33mm Bore Diameter
Spreader Plunger Toe KEN-567-8360K KEN-567-8500K
Spreader Ram Toe KEN-567-8370K KEN-567-8510K
90° “V” Base KEN-567-8340K KEN-567-8480K
Wedge Head KEN-567-8350K KEN-567-8490K
Serrated Saddle
35mm
KEN-567-8390K
46mm
KEN-567-8530K
Repair Kits
(‘O’ rings & seals)
Push Ram
Hand Pump
KEN-567-8000K
KEN-567-8050K
KEN-567-8020K
KEN-567-8060K
Rubber Head
67mm Ø
KEN-567-8380K
75mm Ø
KEN-567-8520K
Flat Base
114x63mm
KEN-567-8330K
150x95mm
KEN-567-8470K
Double Ended Male
Snap Connector
KEN-567-8320K KEN-567-8460K
Extension Tube
100mm (4”)
KEN-567-8280K
125mm (5”)
KEN-567-8420K
Extension Tube
200mm (8”)
KEN-567-8290K
250mm (10”)
KEN-567-8430K
Extension Tube 305mm (12”)
KEN-567-8300K
355mm (14”)
KEN-567-8440K
Extension Tube
410mm (16”)
KEN-567-8310K
480mm (19”)
KEN-567-8450K
KEN-567-8120K
KEN-503-8800K KEN-503-8820KHand Pump
KEN-567-8240K KEN-567-8240KSpreader Ram
KEN-503-7170K KEN-503-7190KPush Ram
6 3